FOR ALL LOUNGE BAR GUESTS

We love fashion, glamour and individuality so in keeping

with our beautiful setting, we ask that you dress up too -

no running or training shoes, thongs or flip flops, shorts,
hats, singlets.

A minimum spend of $25 per person for walk-ins is
required. Please note a 10% staff gratuity will be added to
the final bill (Monday - Saturday).

A 15% surcharge applies on Sundays and public holidays.
All card transactions incur a surcharge.



SEASONAL
FAVOURITES

29

LIMONATA SPRITZ

Housemade zesty limoncello, italicus rosolio, prosecco,

sicilian lemon soda, thyme

BASIL DEW SMASH
Hickson house australian dry gin, kaffir lime,

honeydew green tea fizz, sweet basil

LYCHEENI
Grey goose original vodka, fresh lychee, citrus,

raspberry & rose syrup

TWISTED PORNSTAR | 38

Grey goose altius vodka, panama passionfruit,
vanilla champagne reduction, lime
Served with passionfruit jelly

24K ESPRESSOTINI | 42

Patron XO café tequila, mr black liqueur,
salted caramel, 100% arabica coffee,
Served with 24k gold praline

SMOKIN’ MANGO | 36

Don julio reposado tequila, citronge orange,
mango purée, lime, agave nectar
Finished with a tajin rim




O BAR
SIGNATURES

SAMBA ROSADA | 30
Mint-washed germana cachaca, crushed strawberries,

pressed lemon, muscovado sugar

NYCTO TOKYO | 32
Nikka Days Whisky, umeshu, yuzu juice, shiraz wine,

maraschino spume

DIZZY | 32
Cazadores tequila, watermelon, poppy seed liqueur,

absinthe, lime

IMPERIAL PEACH | 34
Four pillars rare dry gin, sauternes, spiced roasted peaches,

clarified milk punch, meringue

ULTIMATE CLASSICS

PERFECT DIRTY MARTINI | 38 ——+——

Four pillars olive leaf gin, scarpa di torino vermouth,
lemon oil, green sicilian olives
Nitro chilled

CLEAR COSMO | 38

Grey goose altius vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lime
Clarified & nitro chilled

GRANDE MARGARITA | 48 —_—
Tromba reposado cenote tequila, pierre ferrand dry
curacao, agave nectar, pressed lime
Nitro chilled

JAPANESE OLD FASHIONED | 78
Nikka yoichi 10 whisky, aromatic bitters,
dark cocoa, demerara
Barrel aged




CLUB TROPICO

Our taste of rum for summer.

FLOR DE PINA | 32
Plantation double aged rum, elderflower liqueur,

vanilla caramelized pineapple, lime

STOLEN MAI TAI | 32
Stolen smoked rum, orange curacao,

kota pandan liqueur, orgeat, lime

TIKI BLACK | 30
Cargo cult spiced rum, creme de banane,
falernum, tiki bitters

GUAVA MOJO | 29
Havana club ariejo rum, guava purée, young coconut,

lime, garden mint

PRESTIGE GIN & TONIC

Made with limited edition Australian gins and premium tonics

30ML  60ML
COASTAL GARDEN 24 36
Nosferatu mandrake cucumber & mint

Fresh cucumber, garden mint, lemon twist
Served with strange love coastal tonic

PINOT & TONIC 26 38
Forty spotted pinot noir

Fresh strawberry, rose petals, rosemary
Served with fever tree elderflower tonic

TROPICAL TRIM 26 38

Winston quinn passionfruit kiwi
Fresh mango, orange, kaffir lime
Served with fever tree mediterranean tonic



SPIRITLESS

SEASONAL MOCKTAILS

22
TEA-Z-ME
Spiced peach and oolong tea,

honey, lemon & peach soda

FRESH PRESS
Seedlip notas de agave, fresh watermelon,

pressed lime, garden mint

THE PINKEE
Sammy piquant, fresh lychee,

raspberry and pandan syrup, lemon

FAUXITO
Panama passionfruit, ginger tonic,

muddled limes, garden mint

NITRO COS-NO-POLITAN | 28 ———
Four pillars bandwagon, lyre’s orange sec,
cranberry, pressed lime
Nitro chilled

NON COLLECTION

NON is a vegan wine alternative made from seasonal fruits
and vegetables, offering a robust, nature-inspired flavour

inevery sip.
NON #1 Melbourne, 16 | 80
Salted raspberry & chamomile Australia
NON #3 Melbourne, 16 | 80
Toasted cinnamon & yuzu Australia
NON #9 Melbourne, 16 | 85
Oak blackberry & plum Australia

Full spiritless menu available




BEER & CIDER

DRAFT

ASAHI SUPER DRY
Tokyo, Japan | 5.0%

BALTER EASY HAZY
Gold Coast, Queensland | 4.0%

BOTTLES

LOCAL

BALTER CERVEZA
Gold Coast, Queensland | 4.0%

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
Byron Bay, New South Wales | 4.4%

HEAD OF NOOSA JAPANESE LAGER STYLE

Noosaville, Queensland | 4.5%

LORD NELSON THREE SHEETS PALE ALE

Sydney, New South Wales | 4.9%

MOO BREW PILSNER STYLE
Hobart, Tasmania | 5.0%

PIPSQUEAK APPLE CIDER
Geelong, Victora | 5.2%

HEAD OF NOOSA GINGER BEER
Noosaville, Queensland | 4.0%

IMPORTED

PERONI LAGER
Rome, Italy | 5.1%

HEINEKEN LAGER
Amsterdam, Netherlands | 5.0%

SAPPORO LAGER
Sapporo, Japan | 5.0%

ESTRELLA DAMM INEDIT
Barcelona, Spain | 4.8%

LIGHT BEER

PERONI LEGGERA
Rome, Italy | 3.3%

HEINEKEN 0.0

Amsterdam, Netherlands

HEAPS NORMAL

Canberra, Australia

ASAHI 0.0
Osaka, Japan
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VODKA

AUSTRALIA

ARCHIE ROSE

MANLY MARINE

OCD GOLD LEAF
SHEEP WHEY ORGANIC

INTERNATIONAL

42 BELOW

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS
BELVEDERE

BELVEDERE SMOGORY
BELVEDERE 10
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS
BELUGA GOLD LINE
CRYSTAL HEAD

TITO’S

INFUSED

KETEL ONE CITROEN
GREY GOOSE 'ORANGE
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE

30ML
Sydney 16
Sydney 17
Sydney 20
Tasmania 17
30ML

New Zealand 15

Holland 14
France 17
France 32
Poland 16
Poland 19
Poland 38
Poland 16
Russia 28
Canada 18
USA 16

30ML
Holland 16
France 21
France 21

ADD A PREMIUM MIXER| 4.5

FEVER TREE CLASSIC SODA

Delicate carbonation with a crisp, clean finish
FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC

Jamaican pimento berries, Madagascan vanilla, angostura bark
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

Rosemary, lemon thyme
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

Delicate and sweet elderflower, soft bitter quinine
STRANGELOVE LIGHT TONIC

Delicate citrus, cinchona
STRANGELOVE COSTAL TONIC

Sicilian lemon, coastal thyme, murray river flake salt




GIN

AUSTRALIA

HICKSON HOUSE CLASSIC DRY
ARCHIE ROSE

ARCHIE ROSE SUNRISE LIME
MANLY LILLY PILLY

HUSK DISTILLERY INK GIN
FOUR PILLARS

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
FOUR PILLARS YUZU
NOSFERATU BLOOD ORANGE
NOSFERATU CUCUMBER & MINT
NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER
WEST WINDS SABRE

SHEEP WHEY ORGANIC

FORTY SPOTTED PINOT NOIR
WINSTON QUINN PASSIONFRUIT KIWI

INTERNATIONAL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

HAYMANS OLD TOM

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

ROKU

HERNO

AVIATION

BOLS GENEVER

30ML
Sydney 13
Sydney 16
Sydney 20
Sydney 17
Tumbulgum 15
Melbourne 16
Melbourne 18
Melbourne 18
Melbourne 16
Melbourne 16
Adelaide 15
Perth 16
Tasmania 17
Tasmania 17
Queensland 16

30ML
London 14
London 18
London 15
London 18
London 16
Scotland 16
Germany 23
Japan 17
Sweden 21
USA 18
Holland 15

ADD A PREMIUM MIXER| 4.5

FEVER TREE CLASSIC SODA

Delicate carbonation with a crisp, clean finish
FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC

Jamaican pimento berries, Madagascan vanilla, angostura bark
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

Rosemary, lemon thyme

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

Delicate and sweet elderflower, soft bitter quinine

STRANGELOVE LIGHT TONIC

Delicate citrus, cinchona

STRANGELOVE COSTAL TONIC

Sicilian lemon, coastal thyme, murray river flake salt




TEQUILA
CLASE AZUL SELECTION
Clase Azul Tequila is a premium spirit made from 100% blue

agave grown in the Highlands of Jalisco, Mexico. Aged for at least
12 months in small oak barrels, it offers a smooth, complex flavor.

30ML
CLASE AZUL PLATA 42
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 54
CLASE AZUL GOLD 95
CLASE AZUL ANE)O 185
CLASE AZUL ULTRA ANE)O 495
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL DURANGO 115

TEQUILA FLIGHT | 138
3x15ml
CLASE AZUL PLATA | CLASE AZUL REPOSADO |
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

BLANCO 30ML
TROMBA 13
CAZADORES 14
PATRON SILVER 19
PATRON XO CAFE 36
PATRON EL CIELO SILVER 35
REPOSADO 30ML
DON JULIO 22
HERRADURA 24
FORTALEZA 29
DON FULANO 24
CASAMIGOS 30
TROMBA CEDANO FRENCH OAK 42
ANEJO 30ML
HERRADURA 28
FORTALEZA 34
DON FULANO 36
DON JULIO 1942 48
PATRON EL ALTO 46
EIGHT RESERVE BY 818 48
DELEON 36
EXTRA ANEJO 30ML
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO 54
DON FULANO IMPERIAL 66
MEZCAL 30ML
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 22

MADRE ENSAMBLE 32



WHISKY
MACALLAN SELECTION

The Macallan is a renowned single malt Scotch whisky, crafted in
Scotland using exceptional oak casks. Known for its rich, smooth
flavor, it’s aged to perfection for depth and complexity.

30ML
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE OAK Speyside 22
MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK Speyside 24
MACALLAN 15 SHERRY OAK Speyside 56
MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE OAK Speyside 108
MACALLAN 18 SHERRY OAK Speyside 122
MACALLAN 21 SHERRY OAK Speyside 370
MACALLAN RARE CASK Speyside 76

MACALLAN FLIGHT | 95
3x15ml

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE OAK | MACALLAN 15 SHERRY OAK
| MACALLAN 18 SHERRY OAK

SINGLE MALT 30ML
GLENLIVET 12 Speyside 15
GLENFIDDICH 12 Speyside 20
GLENFIDDICH 15 Speyside 28
GLENFIDDICH 18 Speyside 34
GLENFIDDICH 21 Speyside 48
BALVENIE 14 CARIBBEAN CASK Speyside 30
BALVENIE 16 FRENCH OAK Speyside 56
BALVENIE 21 PORT WOOD Speyside 78
OBAN 14 Highlands 28
GLENMORANGIE 10 Highlands 18
GLENMORANGIE 1997 Highlands 175
EDRADOUR 10 Highlands 24
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Orkney 18
SINGLE MALT e PEATED 30ML
TALISKER 10 Skye 17
KILCHOMAN SANGAI Islay 24
LAPHROAIG 10 Islay 20
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK Islay 26
LAGAVULIN 16 Islay 36
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 141 Islay 52
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 15.2  Islay 48
BLENDED 30ML
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK Lowlands 14
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD Lowlands 22
JOHNNIE WALKER X.R Lowlands 48
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE Lowlands 55
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Highlands 15

CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE Highlands 46




STARWARD NOVA Melbourne

STARWARD VITALIS Melbourne
LARK CLASSIC CASK Tasmania
LARK CLASSIC PEATED Tasmania
SULLIVAN COVE DOUBLE CASK Tasmania
SULLIVAN COVE FRENCH OAK Tasmania
SULLIVAN COVE AMERICAN OAK Tasmania
SULLIVAN COVE AMERICAN OAK 16Y0 Tasmania
OCD SINGLE CASK Sydney

OCD FRENCH OAK Sydney

NIKKA FLIGHT |
3x15ml

20
34
32
32
55

120
84

165
49
41

NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SHERRY CASK | NIKKA FROM THE

BARREL | NIKKA YOICHI 10

NIKKA DAYS Japan
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL Japan
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SHERRY CASK Japan
NIKKA YOICHI 10 Japan
HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVE Japan
HAKUSHU 12 Japan
YAMAZAKI DISTILLERS RESERVE Japan
YAMAZAKI 12 Japan
YAMAZAKI 18 Japan
HIBIKI HARMONY Japan
HIBIKI BLENDERS CHOICE Japan
HIBIKI 17 Japan
HIBIKI 21 Japan
JAMESON BLACK BARREL Ireland
CONNEMARA PEATED Ireland
MICHEL COUVREUR THE UNIQUE France
MICHEL COUVREUR OVERAGED France

MICHEL COUVREUR CANDID PEATED France
CANADIAN CLUB 12 Canada

15
20
32
46
22
65
32
60

195
42
76

190

265

16
18
24
34
46
14



BUFFALO TRACE

BULLIET 10

MAKERS MARK

MAKERS 46

WILD TURKEY SINGLE BARREL
WILLETT POT STILL RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED
BOOKER’S SINGLE BARREL
WIDOW JANE 10

BASIL HAYDENS

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 10

OLD RESERVE VAN WINKLE 12
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

JIM BEAM PRE-PROHIBITION

WIDOW JANE RYE MASH
BULLEIT
RITTENHOUSE

BUNDABERG SOLERA Australia
BACARDI 8 Puerto Rico
HAVANA 3 Cuba
MOUNT GAY XO Barbados
GOSLING’S FAMILY RESERVE Bermuda
RON ZACAPA 23 Guatemala
RON ZACAPA XO Guatemala
DICTADOR 12 Columbia
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE Panama
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela
CLEMENT V.S.0.P Martinique
SAILOR JERRY U.S. Virgin Islands
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED USA
SAGATIBA Brazil
GERMANA SOUL Brazil

GERMANA HERITAGE 10 Brazil

14

19
16
26
17
32
16
22
34
42
16
90
120
175
18

14

32
16
18

35
14
13
20
30
20
38
20
18
22
32



BRANDY

COGNAC 30ML
HENNESSY V.S 17
HENNESSY V.S.0.P 22
HENNESSY X.0 50
HENNESSY PARADIS EXTRA RARE 185
COURVOISER X.0 68
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 52
MARTELL X.O 60
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P 22
REMY MARTIN X.O0 54
PAUL GIRAUD GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 40 68

T
LOUIS XIII

—

Semy  Mearte:
‘emy wlere

CoaNAc GraNDE CHaMpAGNE

A blend of up to 1200 eaux-de-vie, 100% from Grande Champagne,
the best crus of the Cognac region of France.

LOUIS XllIl is the result of a century of craftsmanship.
FOR THE CURIOUS
15ml | 205

FOR THE GENIUS
30ml | 395

Hennessy

COGNAC
Richard de Hennessy
Confident and assertive, this exceptional blend is made from
more than 100 entities of the finest eaux-de-vie that have been
aged for up to 200 years in French oak barrels. The remarkability
of this craft is difficult to express with words.

FOR THE CURIOUS
15ml | 405

FOR THE GENIUS
30ml | 795

AUSTRALIAN BRANDY 30ML
ST AGNES X.O IMPERIAL 20 Y.O 34
PENFOLD LOT 1990 SINGLE BATCH 50
SULLIVANS COVE X.0 DOUBLE CASK 47
ARMAGNAC 30ML
1979 COMTE DE LAMAESTRE BA 69
1986 FRANCIS DARROZE LAMARQUETTE GBA 62
1990 FRANCIS DARROZE TUCOM GBA 48
CALVADOS 30ML
2000 CHRISTIAN DROUIN MILLESIME 55
ADRIEN CAMUT RESERVE PAYS D’AUGE 35-40 82




VERMOUTH AND APERITIFS

RICARD

PERNOD

AMARO MONTENEGRO
BRAULIO

PUNT E MES

CYNAR

FERNET BRANCA

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

BECHEROVKA
CHAMBORD
CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE VEP GREEN
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
COINTREAU
DISARONNO AMARETTO
D.O.M BENEDICTINE
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER

LICOR 43

LIMONCELLO

NOCELLO

OPAL NERA BLACK SAMBUCA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIA MARIA
MR BLACK COFFEE SPIRIT

EAU DE VIE

TIGNANELLO GRAPPA

France
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Ireland

Czech Republic
France
France
France
France
France
Italy
France
Scotland
Italy
France
Spain
Manly
Italy
Italy
USA
Italy
Australia

30ML

13
13
14
13
13
13
14

13

14
15
65
15
14
16
14
14
13
16
13
16
13
14
14
13
18

24



